
CLASSEMENT DES NAGEURS DU CLUB PAR POINTS

Saison  2016-2017

       MIXTE

Place Nom Prénom Naiss Nage Temps Points

1 BOUVIER Valentin 2000 50 NL 26''65 992

2 DROUILLET Laurent 1966 50 NL 29''59 939

3 DUDZIK Carla 2003 50 NL 30''21 938

4 HICTER Anne 1973 50 Br 40''31 931

5 KORSAK Camille 2001 200 NL 2'26''74 885

6 TARCY William 1979 50 NL 29''06 867

7 MICHEL Quentin 1999 50 NL 29''11 838

8 PEYRARD Inès 2002 50 NL 32''17 816

9 TARCY Daniel 1947 50 Br 49''87 800

10 GOUAULT Frédérik 1973 50 Pap 32''40 796

11 PIERSON Ira 2003 50 NL 30''05 782

12 KONOPACKI Maxime 1996 50 NL 30''15 777

13 KOWALCZYK Gérard 1950 50 Br 47''19 776

14 BENOIT Ronan 2000 50 NL 30''18 775

15 BOUVIER Juliette 2005 50 Dos 38''66 748

16 CHAGNON Emie 2004 50 NL 34''28 694

17 LEJEUNE Léandre 2001 200 NL 2'26''79 691

18  MOINEAU Mathilde 2003 50 NL 34''38 688

19 DUMEZ Jean-Patrice 1979 50 NL 32''58 668

20  LORGE-RONET Karine 1984 100 Br 1'39''81 648

21 TEMPS François 1960 50 Br 46''05 645

22 HRAPLAK Valentin 1996 50 NL 32''68 637

23 SENECHAL Yaël 2000 50 NL 35''57 624

24 GOBILLOT Emilie 1984 50 NL 35''85 622

25 MOREIRA Lise-Marine 2004 50 NL 36''04 599

26 BIMONT Elise 2002 50 Dos 42''22 597

27 FAMCHON Pierre 2004 50 NL 33''75 582

28 LANGUILLE Morgan 1987 50 Br 42''45 578

29 BROISSART Victor 2004 50 NL 33''98 571

30 GLAUNEC Didier 1966 50 NL 36''77 563

31 RIPOLL Antonin 2006 200 4N 2'56''20 550

32 OLIVAR Enzo 2004 50 NL 35''18 513

33 DELVALLET Fabien 1982 100 4N 1'25''26 509

34 OLIVAR Mathéo 2006 50 NL 35''53 497

35 BENOIT Pierrick 1972 100 Br 1'39''81 489

36 LIEVEQUIN Clara 2006 50 Dos 45''08 488

37 FERNANDEZ Maud 2005 50 Dos 46''31 444

38 WATELIN Emilie 2004 100 Br 1'51''94 434

39 CHAPLY Adeline 1994 50 Br 50''59 432

40 DUPETIT Mathilde 1999 100 NL 1'24''07 431

41 CHAMPLOIS Jérôme 1975 50 Br 48''24 427

42 RENDU Célia 2005 50 Dos 47''61 401

43 MANESSE Hélène 1979 50 Br 53''16 397

44 HASSANI Fabienne 1979 50 NL 41''15 394

45 GRECO Dylan 2004 50 NL 38''45 371

46 DEFALT Camille 2005 100 Br 1'56''96 365

47 GADENNE Angus 2004 50 NL 38''72 360

48 VIDAL Maximilien 2004 50 NL 39''02 348

49 BRISSON Diane 1977 50 NL 43''15 342

50 GOURDIN Laetitia 1980 100 Pap 1'45''77 335



51 DEVIGNE Julien 2004 50 NL 39''67 324

52 LOUD Emma 2006 50 Dos 51''77 276

53 VILLAR Ana-Bélen 2005 50 Dos 51''75 276

54 VIDAL Clarisse 2008 100 Br 2'05''65 259

55 BOURLET-LHOTELLIER Clémence 2007 100 Br 2'09''83 214

56 BENOIT Danaël 2008 50 NL 43''07 209

57 VAN EL SUWE Ethan 2005 50 Br 54''99 201

58 QUET Valentine 2006 50 Br 59''21 194

59  ELRHYAR Sana 2004 50 Dos 55''31 188

60 MOINEAU Quentin 2006 50 NL 44''09 180

61 TEODOSIO Lily-Rose 2008 200 Br 4'36''46 175

62 MORJANE Haytam 2005 400 NL 6'59''29 156

63 DANJOUR Janelle 2006 50 Br 1'01''36 150

64 SENECHAL Maxime 2006 400 NL 7'05''66 137

65 VOIGT Léane 2007 50 Br 1'02''41 130

66 TARDIEUX Anamaya 2006 50 Br 1'03''31 114

67  ZAHRAOUI Mohamed 2007 50 Br 1'01''44 83

68 WERNERT Ryan 2007 50 Br 1'01''66 80

69 BIMONT Mélanie 200 4N 4'27''70 58

70 DOURLEN Mahina 2007 400 NL 8'27''41 48



                   

       DAMES

Place Nom Prénom Naiss Nage Temps Points

1 DUDZIK Carla 2003 50 NL 30''21 938

2 HICTER Anne 1973 50 Br 40''31 931

3 KORSAK Camille 2001 200 NL 2'26''74 885

4 PEYRARD Inès 2002 50 NL 32''17 816

5 BOUVIER Juliette 2005 50 Dos 38''66 748

6 CHAGNON Emie 2004 50 NL 34''28 694

7  MOINEAU Mathilde 2003 50 NL 34''38 688

8  LORGE-RONET Karine 1984 100 Br 1'39''81 648

9 SENECHAL Yaël 2000 50 NL 35''57 624

10 GOBILLOT Emilie 1984 50 NL 35''85 622

11 MOREIRA Lise-Marine 2004 50 NL 36''04 599

12 BIMONT Elise 2002 50 Dos 42''22 597

13 LIEVEQUIN Clara 2006 50 Dos 45''08 488

14 FERNANDEZ Maud 2005 50 Dos 46''31 444

15 WATELIN Emilie 2004 100 Br 1'51''94 434

16 CHAPLY Adeline 1994 50 Br 50''59 432

17 DUPETIT Mathilde 1999 100 NL 1'24''07 431

18 RENDU Célia 2005 50 Dos 47''61 401

19 MANESSE Hélène 1979 50 Br 53''16 397

20 HASSANI Fabienne 1979 50 NL 41''15 394

21 DEFALT Camille 2005 100 Br 1'56''96 365

22 BRISSON Diane 1977 50 NL 43''15 342

23 GOURDIN Laetitia 1980 100 Pap 1'45''77 335

24 LOUD Emma 2006 50 Dos 51''77 276

25 VILLAR Ana-Bélen 2005 50 Dos 51''75 276

26 VIDAL Clarisse 2008 100 Br 2'05''65 259

27 BOURLET-LHOTELLIER Clémence 2007 100 Br 2'09''83 214

28 QUET Valentine 2006 50 Br 59''21 194

29  ELRHYAR Sana 2004 50 Dos 55''31 188

30 TEODOSIO Lily-Rose 2008 200 Br 4'36''46 175

31 DANJOUR Janelle 2006 50 Br 1'01''36 150

32 VOIGT Léane 2007 50 Br 1'02''41 130

33 TARDIEUX Anamaya 2006 50 Br 1'03''31 114

34 BIMONT Mélanie 200 4N 4'27''70 58

35 DOURLEN Mahina 2007 400 NL 8'27''41 48

     

 



       MESSIEURS

Place Nom Prénom Naiss Nage Temps Points

1 BOUVIER Valentin 2000 50 NL 26''65 992

2 DROUILLET Laurent 1966 50 NL 29''59 939

3 TARCY William 1979 50 NL 29''06 867

4 MICHEL Quentin 1999 50 NL 29''11 838

5 TARCY Daniel 1947 50 Br 49''87 800

6 GOUAULT Frédérik 1973 50 Pap 32''40 796

7 PIERSON Ira 2003 50 NL 30''05 782

8 KONOPACKI Maxime 1996 50 NL 30''15 777

9 KOWALCZYK Gérard 1950 50 Br 47''19 776

10 BENOIT Ronan 2000 50 NL 30''18 775

11 LEJEUNE Léandre 2001 200 NL 2'26''79 691

12 DUMEZ Jean-Patrice 1979 50 NL 32''58 668

13 TEMPS François 1960 50 Br 46''05 645

14 HRAPLAK Valentin 1996 50 NL 32''68 637

15 FAMCHON Pierre 2004 50 NL 33''75 582

16 LANGUILLE Morgan 1987 50 Br 42''45 578

17 BROISSART Victor 2004 50 NL 33''98 571

18 GLAUNEC Didier 1966 50 NL 36''77 563

19 RIPOLL Antonin 2006 200 4N 2'56''20 550

20 OLIVAR Enzo 2004 50 NL 35''18 513

21 DELVALLET Fabien 1982 100 4N 1'25''26 509

22 OLIVAR Mathéo 2006 50 NL 35''53 497

23 BENOIT Pierrick 1972 100 Br 1'39''81 489

24 CHAMPLOIS Jérôme 1975 50 Br 48''24 427

25 GRECO Dylan 2004 50 NL 38''45 371

26 GADENNE Angus 2004 50 NL 38''72 360

27 VIDAL Maximilien 2004 50 NL 39''02 348

28 DEVIGNE Julien 2004 50 NL 39''67 324

29 BENOIT Danaël 2008 50 NL 43''07 209

30 VAN EL SUWE Ethan 2005 50 Br 54''99 201

31 MOINEAU Quentin 2006 50 NL 44''09 180

32 MORJANE Haytam 2005 400 NL 6'59''29 156

33 SENECHAL Maxime 2006 400 NL 7'05''66 137

34  ZAHRAOUI Mohamed 2007 50 Br 1'01''44 83

35 WERNERT Ryan 2007 50 Br 1'01''66 80
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